4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/27/2018

4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018

5/2/2018
5/2/2018
5/2/2018
5/2/2018

5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018

5/7/2018
5/7/2018
5/7/2018
5/7/2018

5/9/2018
5/9/2018
5/9/2018
5/9/2018

5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018

CCAA 7-8-9 West Baseball 2018 Final upated 4/4/17
Start Time 4:30

Bye @ Westfield
Ch. Lake @ Dunkirk
Southwestern @ Brocton
Falconer @ Maple Grove
Westfield @ Ch. Lake
Brocton @ Bye
Dunkirk @ Falconer
Maple Grove @  Southwestern
Brocton @ Westfield
Falconer @ Ch. Lake
Bye @ Maple Grove
Southwestern @ Dunkirk
Westfield @ Falconer
Maple Grove @ Brocton
Ch. Lake @  Southwestern
Dunkirk @ Bye
Maple Grove @ Westfield
Southwestern @ Falconer
Brocton @ Dunkirk
Bye @ Ch. Lake
Westfield @  Southwestern
Dunkirk @ Maple Grove
Falconer @ Bye
Ch. Lake @ Brocton
Dunkirk @ Westfield
Bye @  Southwestern
Maple Grove @ Ch. Lake
Brocton @ Falconer

Significant Dates:
Start Date: 3/19/18

First Contest: 4/2/18

5/14/2018
5/14/2018
5/14/2018
5/14/2018

5/16/2018
5/16/2018
5/16/2018
5/16/2018

5/18/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018

5/21/2018
5/21/2018
5/21/2018
5/21/2018

5/23/2018
5/23/2018
5/23/2018
5/23/2018

5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018

6/1/2018
6/1/2018
6/1/2018
6/1/2018

Westfield @ Bye
Dunkirk @ Ch. Lake
Brocton @ Southwestern

Maple Grove @ Falconer

Ch. Lake @ Westfield

Bye @ Brocton
Falconer @ Dunkirk
Southwestern @ Maple Grove

Westfield @ Brocton

Ch. Lake @ Falconer
Maple Grove @ Bye
Dunkirk @  Southwestern

Falconer @ Westfield

Brocton @ Maple Grove
Southwestern @ Ch. Lake
Bye @ Dunkirk

Westfield @ Maple Grove
Falconer @  Southwestern
Dunkirk @ Brocton
Ch. Lake @ Bye

Southwestern @ Westfield
Maple Grove @ Dunkirk
Bye @ Falconer
Brocton @ Ch. Lake
Westfield @ Dunkirk
Southwestern @ Bye

Ch. Lake @ Maple Grove

Falconer @ Brocton




